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
at 7 and 8 per cent.

OSCAR W. BRTAX,
58 and 9 Chamber of Commerce,

MONEY TO LOAN
en City or Farm .Property
in Any Amount to $100,000.

Lowest Rates.
MALL 4fc VON BORSTEL,
104 Second St., near Stark.

MONEY TO LOAN
ON IMPROVED REAL ESTATE OR FOR.
BUILDING PURPOSES; VERY FLEX-
IBLE CONTRACTS; NO COMMISSION

COLUMBIA LIFE AND TRUST CO.,
916 SPALDING BLDG.

$500,000 on Improved city or farm property.
ouuaine; or smau loans at iuww ,
large loans a specialty. McKenxi Jk Co.,

Gerlinger bldg.
THE LESSER CO.

We buy first and second real estate
mortgages- - 6QQ Pekura bldg.

LOANS on real estate, diamonds and Jew
elry. Wm. Holl. room 9 Washington Diog.

Money to Loan Chattels and Salaries.

iiMiMiminSALARY LOANS
ON PLAIN NOTES.

$10. no. to. iio. $to. $io&
Cheapest and best place to

BORROW MONEY.
Lowt rales. Kasiest payment.

REMEMBER.
IF YOU WORK.

WE WILL LOAN YOU MONEY.
OPEN 8A.lI.T0eF. M.
v Saturday, until 9 P. M.

BTATE SECURITY CO..
3U8 failing blag.st 5 I

WE WILL LOAN YOU
$10 TO $200 TODAY

On Your SALARY. PIANOS, AUTOS.
STORAGE RECEIPTS, FURNITURE OR

RATES:
$ .80 Weekly Pays a $10 Loan.
I .70 Weekly Fays a $- -5 Loan.
$1.10 Weekly Pays a $:( Loan.

Other sums In proportion.
Full Rebate Allowed.

RECEIPT IN FULL GIVEN In case Ot
Dean or Total Disability.

PORTLAND LOAM CO.,
207 Macleay bldg.

Bet. 4th and fith on Wash.
$ $ WE LOAN MONEY $ $ $

Without delay and strictly confidential on
diamonds and jewelry, storage receipts,
pianos, autos and all articles ot value -- t
lowest rate ot Interest.

ROOM. 402 DEKUM BLDO.
MONEY MONEY $$

Loaned on ail articles ot value.
.STRICTLY CON F I DEN TIAI

We buy diamonds.
ELBY COMPANY,

820 Lumber Exchange Bldg.
A DESIRABLE place for ladles and gentle

men io Dorrow money ua umiuuuui
at Eastern rates. Diamond Pal-

ace, 334 Washington, opp. Owl Drug Store,
MONEY FOR SALARIED PEOPLE

and others, upon thehir own names; chess
rates, easy payments; confidential. D. H,
Toiman, room 817 Lumber Exchange.

SALARY LOANS. CHATTEL LOAJ-S- .

Vou can get $5 to 100 today at cneay-e- st

rates, best and most private terms n
Oregon. D. D. Drake, 328 Henry bldg.

PRIVATE party has money to loan on tur- -
nuure ana cnaiieia. .mii . uxy nuiu-- V.

Ryan, 280 10th St., near Jefferson.
WE LOAN money on diamonds and Jewelry

at hail tne rates cnargea oy uroaers.
Marx & Bloch. 74 Bd at,

MONEY sold on Installments; confidential;
salaried people. F. A. Mewton, nenry piag.

MONEY loaned on diamonds and Jewelry;
strictly confidential. 11 8d. near Aiaer.

.Loans Wanted.
I WANT to borrow $500, 8 per cent, tor

two years; wiui tne privilege oi paying;
it off at any time by paying three months
unearned interest; will give first mort-
gage on $3000 property In Waverlj
Heights; abstract brought down to date-wil- l

not stand for lawyers or brokers' lees.
Call Columbia 154 after 7 P- - M.

$60O OR $800 wanted, I year on 160 acres
timber, S. E. M sec 20, tp. 15 S., R. I
West; wm pay xv per couu a. pub, vw- -
nlan.

I WANT to borrow $6000 for 10 years on
juast oiae reai esiaie t vi u- - v ihh"
the loan; will pay 6 per cent; no brokers.
V 832, Oregonian.

WANTED Loan $1600, three years. 6 per
cent; valuation $400t; no agents; princi-
pal. AE USl. Oregonian.

WA N T ED $0000 on $15,000 home; protect-
ed by $3750 second mortgage. Grussi &
Bolds, 318 Board of Trade bldg.

WANTED $2000 at 7 per cent, on East
Side property bringing $33 per month.
Main 7146.

PRIVATE party wants loan, $10,000, East
Side security. L 950, Oregonian.

FIRST mortgages on Improved real estate
for sale. John Bain. 214 Spalding bldg.

LOAN of $700 for 6 months wanted on new
automobile. AH 868, Oregonian.

WANTED $2500 to $4500 on city property
from private party. Main 1166.

PERSONAL.
HAIR HAIR HAIR HAIR.

$12 switches $4.43
$6 switches I.C5
Hairdreing ...................... .25
Face massage ...t .25
Shampoo .25
Manicure, 25c. 5 for l.Oo
12 scalp treatments 6.00

Superfluous hair removed by electric
needle; guaranteed not to return.

Cut hair in any shade; switches any
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